
U.S. Bankruptcy Court
Western District of Arkansas

Professional Fees Applied For/Awarded

Report Period: 09/01/2023 - 09/30/2023

1:20-bk-70322 Robert Britton Barnes, Sr. and Joy Etta Barnes

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request Fees Awarded Expenses Req Expenses Award

Rice, M. Randy 09/13/2023 0.00 21068.25 0.00 3777.57

 Total 0.00 21068.25 0.00 3777.57

 

2:22-bk-70567 Natalie A Bryan

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request Fees Awarded Expenses Req Expenses Award

Bond, Stanley V 09/19/2023 427.00 427.00 0.00 0.00

 Total 427.00 427.00 0.00 0.00

 

2:22-bk-71083 Timothy Ira LeMonier

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request Fees Awarded Expenses Req Expenses Award

Ferguson, J Brian 09/01/2023 870.00 870.00 0.90 0.90

 Total 870.00 870.00 0.90 0.90

 

3:21-bk-70458 Kristie Lynn Gast

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request Fees Awarded Expenses Req Expenses Award

Ferguson, J Brian 09/12/2023 6800.00 6800.00 72.46 72.46

 Total 6800.00 6800.00 72.46 72.46

 

3:23-bk-70770 Joe Glen Lee and Dianna Rasco Lee

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request Fees Awarded Expenses Req Expenses Award

Ferguson, J Brian 09/14/2023 4050.00 0.00 188.00 0.00

 Total 4050.00 0.00 188.00 0.00

 

https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?167083
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?171841
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?172380
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?169893
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?173752


5:22-bk-70215 Sonya Suzette Van Voast

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request Fees Awarded Expenses Req Expenses Award

Ferguson, J. Brian 09/25/2023 0.00 1038.39 0.00 65.52

 Total 0.00 1038.39 0.00 65.52

 

5:23-bk-70109 Jessica Leeann Janes

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request Fees Awarded Expenses Req Expenses Award

Bond, Stanley 09/05/2023 0.00 1607.70 0.00 61.62

 Total 0.00 1607.70 0.00 61.62

 

5:23-bk-70834 Thomas Management Inc.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request Fees Awarded Expenses Req Expenses Award

Colvin, Paul 09/01/2023 0.00 0.00 1102.00 1102.00

 Total 0.00 0.00 1102.00 1102.00

 

6:18-bk-73270 Gary R. Gibbs

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request Fees Awarded Expenses Req Expenses Award

Richard L. Cox, P.A. 09/13/2023 18231.25 17906.25 852.67 852.67

 Total 18231.25 17906.25 852.67 852.67

 

6:22-bk-71550 Jerry Dewayne Dickens

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request Fees Awarded Expenses Req Expenses Award

Richard L. Cox, P.A. 09/22/2023 1537.50 1537.50 233.85 233.85

 Total 1537.50 1537.50 233.85 233.85

Report Selection Criteria

Judge: All

Case Number: All

Filing Dates between: 09/01/2023 and 09/30/2023

https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?171479
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?173072
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?173816
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?163008
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?172858


End of Report


